Envelope-I (Tender Processing Fee, EMD Declaration, Technical Bid and Pre-
qualification):  
Bid containing following: 

A. Tender processing Fee, EMD Declaration: 

i) Scanned copy of online payment receipt [in PDF Format] of Tender Processing 
fee (Non-Refundable) of Rs.1,680/- (Rupees One Thousand Six Hundred and 
Eighty Only) or NSIC valid Registration certificate of MSE’s, which are 
registered under MSME act, if applicable (For Tender FEE /EMD exemption, Refer 
Para-12 of e-NIT) and MSME declaration/affidavit (Annexure-I). 

ii) Scanned copy EMD Declaration as per (Annexure-J) [in PDF Format] or NSIC